Temperature sensor type T.3.,
Construction type 3, plug-in sensor for protection
tube with lateral cable outlet (Pt100/Pt1000, NTC)
Measuring
principle
Temperature
range
Type TH…: NTC

40 bar (from 15 bar or higher Cu
sealing ring required)
| Type code NORIS Automation GmbH
4 / 5 DB-T.3.
NORIS Automation GmbH | Muggenhofer Str. 95 | 90429 Nuremberg | Germany | Errors and omissions excepted
T P
Measuring principle / measuring element
Measuring range
 length
code
Measuring range
P
NTC
_ _ Without index 56 mm
 01 mm
 02 mm
 03 mm
_
_
Type code
Preferred types
Features marked with a  symbol at the end of the line (see previous table) are preferred features. If you select a preferred fea-
ture for each placeholder, the device is specified as preferred type. Preferred types are available quickly from stock. Other types
will be delivered according to scheduled appointments.
Special types
If our standard types do not correspond with your expectation, we are pleased to develop a special solution together with you.
Type Colour of the sensor head
TH31 Black
TH32 Yellow
TP31 Red
Type code of protection tubes
Type code structure
MX 2 -M18 -01
Protection tube material
 Thread
 Immersion depth
NORIS Automation GmbH Type code |
DB-T.3.
NORIS Automation GmbH | Muggenhofer Str. 95 | 90429 Nuremberg | Germany  Errors and omissions excepted
5 / 5
Type code
Protection tube
material
Thread
Immersion depth
MX
2 Brass
5 Stainless steel
_
-M14 Thread M14 x 1.5 (only as stainless steel version)
-M18 Thread M18 x 1.5 (only as brass version)
-M20 Thread M20 x 1.5 (only as brass version)
-M22 Thread M22 x 1.5 (only as brass version)
-R12
-_ _ _
Thread G1/2
Customer specific threads on request
-   Without index, immersion depth T = 56 mm
-01 Immersion depth T = 100 mm
-_ _ Example: MX5-R12-01